
Huntington - Babylon (without Timber Point) (41.5 mi / 812 ft) Route #40438827

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.1

R 0.1 Broadway 0.9
R 0.9 Park Ave 0.1
L 1.1 Partridge Ln 0.5
L 1.6 Longacre Dr 0.0

QR 1.6 Lynridge Ln 0.3
L 1.9 Lake Rd 0.1
R 2.0 Dunlop Rd 0.2
S 2.2 Greenlawn Rd 0.4
L 2.6 Smith St 0.5
R 3.1 Boulevard Ave 0.3
L 3.4 Taylor Ave 0.2
R 3.6 Wells Rd 0.5
R 4.0 Stony Hollow Rd 0.6
L 4.7 Saratoga Ave 0.2
L 4.9 Elwood Rd 0.1

QR 5.0 5th Ave 4.1
R 9.1 Stoothoff Rd 0.6
R 9.7 TRO Stoothoff Rd 0.2
S 9.9 Town Line Rd 0.7
L 10.6 âĂŃScholar Ln 0.8
R 11.4 Half Hollow Rd 0.3
L 11.7 Somers Ln 0.2
R 11.9 Cross Indian Head Rd, use side-

walk to turn right
0.0

QL 11.9 Ashlon Ln 0.2
R 12.1 Bethany Dr 0.1
L 12.3 Somerset Dr 0.1
R 12.4 Wenmore Rd 0.1

QR 12.5 Kings Park Rd 0.0
QL 12.5 Wesleyan Rd 0.6
L 13.1 Cornell Dr 0.3
R 13.4 TRO Cornell Dr 0.1
S 13.5 Winston Dr 0.7
L 14.2 Mobrey Ln 0.3
R 14.6 Ledgewood Dr 0.8
L 15.3 Veterans Hwy 0.0
S 15.3 Cross Veteran’s Hwy as a Group

onto Autumn Drive
0.0

S 15.4 Autumn Dr 0.7
L 16.1 Pine Hollow Rd 0.1

QL 16.1 New Hwy 0.1

Go At On For
R 16.3 Corporate Dr 0.4
R 16.7 Marcus Blvd 0.6
L 17.3 Kennedy Dr 0.6

PIT 17.9 Straignt across Vanderbilt to
Dunkin

0.0

QL 17.9 ontoâĂŃ Vanderbilt Motor Pkwy 0.4
BR 18.4 Calebs Path 1.3
R 19.6 NY-111 S/âĂŃJoshuas Path 0.1

QL 19.7 W Suffolk Ave 1.5
R 21.2 Lowell Ave 0.4
R 21.6 Clayton St 0.1

QR 21.7 into Central Islip Park 0.0
PIT 21.7 Lunch in Central Islip Park 0.1
QL 21.8 Clayton St 0.1
QR 21.9 Lowell Ave 2.0
S 23.8 Connetquot Ave 2.0
S 25.8 Great River Rd 1.4
R 27.2 River Rd 0.7
S 27.9 Timber Point Road 1.8
L 29.7 Bayview Ave 0.0

QR 29.7 Kemp Ct 0.1
QL 29.8 Brian Dr 0.2
R 30.0 S Harrison Ave 0.0

QR 30.0 Suffolk Ln 0.2
R 30.3 W Main St 0.0

QL 30.3 Irish Ln 0.5
L 30.8 Moffitt Blvd 2.0
R 32.8 Brentwood Rd 0.0

QL 32.8 Redington St 0.5
L 33.4 Brook St 0.3
R 33.7 Third Ave 0.0

QL 33.7 Cherry St 0.1
L 33.9 4th Ave 0.3
R 34.2 Mechanicsville Rd 0.3
L 34.5 N Clinton Ave 0.1

QR 34.6 W Main St/Montauk Highway 0.6
L 35.2 Concourse W 0.6
R 35.9 W Shore Rd 0.1
R 36.0 Bayway Ave 0.5
R 36.5 Corinthian Ct 0.1

QL 36.5 S Bay Ave 0.2
R 36.7 S Country Rd/Montauk Hwy 0.0
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Huntington - Babylon (without Timber Point) (41.5 mi / 812 ft) Route #40438827

Go At On For
QL 36.7 Lakeview Ave W 0.6
S 37.4 Lawrence Dr 0.2
L 37.6 Windsor Ave 0.1
L 37.7 Orinoco Dr 1.9
S 39.5 W Islip Blvd 0.4
L 39.9 Higbie Ln 0.1
R 40.0 Union Blvd 0.8
L 40.8 Cooper St 0.1

QR 40.9 George St 0.2
L 41.0 Deer Park Ave 0.1
R 41.2 Grove Pl 0.0

PIT 41.2 Ice cream at Kilwin’s 0.2
R 41.3 N Carll Ave 0.1
R 41.5 N Railroad Ave 0.1

QR 41.5 into Babylon LIRR 0.0
41.5 End of route
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